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1 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 USMIANI 22"77

2 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 22"85

3 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 23"01

4 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 24"24

5 DI DEDDA SARA 2017 SETTIMO 24"89

6 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 24"97

7 DE VIZIA SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 24"99

8 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 25"64

9 MACCARIO EMMA 2015 SETTIMO 26"21

10 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 26"73

11 PRINCIPATO NICOLE 2015 USMIANI 26"76

12 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMIANI 26"96

13 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 27"11

14 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 27"24

15 MILEO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 27"31

16 PERRI MIRIAN 2015 USMIANI 27"36

17 PODESTA' ALICE 2018 SETTIMO 27"47

18 LANZAVECCHIA MANUELA 2015 USMIANI 27"48

19 STURZA SOFIA 2017 USMIANI 27"61

20 AMENDOLA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 27"89

21 NUOVO SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 27"90

22 NEJNEC MIRIAM SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 28"01

23 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 28"05

24 DI PASQUALE LEILA 2015 USMIANI 28"16

25 CAINE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 28"41

26 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 28"80

27 CILIBERTI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 29"07

28 FALZONE BEATRICE 2017 SETTIMO 29"38

29 CARBOU FATIMA 2013 USMIANI 29"73

30 NARDOZZA AURORA 2010 USMIANI 29"88

31 DAMILANO BEATRICE 2017 USMIANI 30"34

32 MARCHETTI CECILIA 2018 USMIANI 30"84

33 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 30"92

34 DEL PANTA GIULIA 2016 USMIANI 31"06

35 BARONE SOFIA 2019 USMIANI 31"24

36 SPADARO SERENA 2012 USMIANI 31"39

37 MISTI NICOLE 2016 USMIANI 31"45

38 FLORIO BEATRICE 2016 USMIANI 31"82

39 TERLINELLO GIULIA 2017 SETTIMO 31"92

DORSO FEMMINE 25m

Natale in acqua 2024



40 CROXATTO BIANCA 2016 SETTIMO 31"96

41 PERES FLAVIA 2016 USMIANI 32"00

42 BENNA CATERINA 2015 USMIANI 32"26

43 FEDELE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 32"47

44 BELTRANDO PENELOPE 2016 USMIANI 32"64

45 TESTA ASIA 2016 USMIANI 33"06

46 CICCARDO AMEDEA 2017 USMIANI 33"50

47 ICHIM STEFANIA 2016 USMIANI 33"56

48 BERERA GRETA 2017 USMIANI 35"97

49 NESLI MAIA 2018 SETTIMO 36"00

50 STRANIO GIADA 2014 USMIANI 36"20

51 MAGOGLIANI ELISA 2014 USMIANI 36"65

52 INNOCENTI BENEDETTA 2016 USMIANI 36"99

53 PACE GINEVRA 2015 USMIANI 37"61

54 MARINO GAIA 2018 SETTIMO 37"84

55 BROVELLI ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 38"08

56 ENACHE ELISA 2014 SETTIMO 38"26

57 POLLENDRO LARA 2016 USMIANI 38"81

58 IMBERTI GIULIA 2017 USMIANI 40"19

59 ZAJA ALLISON 2017 USMIANI 40"29

60 REVIGLIO ALICE 2014 USMIANI 40"33

61 RUSTINI ELENA 2018 USMIANI 40"68

62 CREMON AURORA 2016 USMIANI 40"95

63 PERNICE MARGHERITA 2015 USMIANI 41"70

64 DIOP MAGUETTE 2012 USMIANI 42"48

65 MORSELLINO AMBRA 2012 SETTIMO 42"75

66 TAVELLA ANNA CAROLA 2016 USMIANI 43"38

67 ROLLE DILETTA 2017 USMIANI 43"63

68 SQUADRITO GRETA 2018 USMIANI 43"84

69 LAPEGNA ALESSANDRA 2018 USMIANI 43"85

70 GRIOUI ARWA 2017 USMIANI 44"00

71 MAZZA EMMA 2018 SETTIMO 47"19

72 NICCO GAIA 2017 USMIANI 47"91

73 BUGNANO MATILDE 2017 USMIANI 48"92

74 IANNONE ALICE 2018 USMIANI 49"05

75 SCINTILLA GIULIA 2017 USMIANI 52"91

76 ANTONELLI SOFIA 2018 USMIANI 54"52

77 MAZZEO ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 64"38

78 DIODATI BIANCA 2018 SETTIMO 69"45

79 RAVALLI AURORA 2019 SETTIMO 74"05

80 BARBERA GIULIA 2016 USMIANI 86"20

81 BIANCO GRETA 2020 SETTIMO 94"45



1 IMBERTI VALERIO 2016 USMIANI 21"64

2 CARONE MANUEL 2014 USMIANI 22"38

3 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 22"92

4 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 USMIANI 23"20

5 LOI LEONARDO 2016 SETTIMO 23"32

6 ROMANINI RODOLFO 2015 USMIANI 23"56

7 MASCELLANI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 24"57

8 CIVIERO LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 24"67

9 DI GREGORIO ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 24"84

10 BOUDRIR ANASS 2012 USMIANI 25"00

11 IDONE LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 25"06

12 RAMIREZ ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 25"17

13 CENAI FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 25"19

14 DI PAOLO OSCAR 2015 USMIANI 25"24

15 MURRU GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 25"24

16 BORA MATTIA 2016 USMIANI 25"34

17 SCARINO LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 25"40

18 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 25"58

19 URLISH SEBASTIAN 2016 SETTIMO 26"08

20 GIANETTO MATTEO 2012 USMIANI 26"26

21 CASO LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 26"26

22 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 26"45

23 VALENTE LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 26"46

24 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 26"46

25 VELAZQUEZ RYAN 2014 USMIANI 26"57

26 TITO PIERO 2013 USMIANI 26"68

27 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 26"69

28 GISONNO THOMAS 2013 SETTIMO 26"73

29 MARTINATI ALBERTO 2015 USMIANI 26"86

30 DIBIANO MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 26"86

31 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 27"04

32 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 27"11

33 HERNANDEZ OLIVER 2016 USMIANI 27"26

34 BLEIDI CURTI 2011 USMIANI 27"29 

35 CODEGONE MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 27"39

36 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 27"73

37 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 27"82

38 APPELLA TOMMASO 2016 USMIANI 27"86

39 MARINARO ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 28"05

40 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 28"16

41 BROVELLI DAVIDE 2011 SETTIMO 28"31

42 BURRIESCI TOMMASO 2014 USMIANI 28"92

43 GIAMPAOLO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 29"93

44 PODESTA' FEDERICO 2016 SETTIMO 30"01

45 CIORNOBREVEI LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 30"17

DORSO MASCHI



46 GIACALONE MARCO 2016 USMIANI 30"30

47 LUPO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 30"73

48 CIARALLI RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 30"87

49 HEZIYI LUCAS 2016 USMIANI 31"00

50 SERAFINO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 31"13

51 OLIVERA NICOLO' 2014 USMIANI 31"20

52 CARBONE MATTEO 2015 SETTIMO 31"34

53 GULIZIA RICCARDO 2014 SETTIMO 31"45

54 CICONTE ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 31"56

55 MORINA JACOPO 2016 USMIANI 31"70

56 CORCIULO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 31"76

57 GARRUBA MATTIA 2013 SETTIMO 31"76

58 CUOMO GABRIELE 2016 USMIANI 31"89

59 BORELLO GIORGIO 2014 SETTIMO 32"34

60 ZHU KEVIN 2014 USMIANI 32"84

61 CRISMARU NICHITA 2017 USMIANI 33"24

62 FIURLE GABRIELE 2017 SETTIMO 33"63

63 CIANCIALUSO EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 34"11

64 PARRINELLO ALESSIO 2015 USMIANI 34"45

65 GAZZONI DAVIDE 2014 USMIANI 34"72

66 PERNUMIAN CRISTIAN 2016 USMIANI 34"95

67 MASHA RYAN 2016 SETTIMO 35"56

68 TURCHIARELLA DANIELE 2016 USMIANI 35"68

69 PERRI FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 36"05

70 DEL CASTILLO JOSHUA 2017 SETTIMO 36"30

71 TROVATO STEFANO 2014 USMIANI 36"51

72 BIASIN LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 37"18

73 VISAGGI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 37"20

74 CORCIULO LORENZA 2017 USMIANI 38"13

75 PERONCINI PIETRO 2013 USMIANI 38"41

76 DOMENICHELLI PAOLO 2015 USMIANI 39"56

77 BONVEGNA PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 39"68

78 SETTONI LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 40"57

79 GLIONNA GABRIELE 2016 USMIANI 41"63

80 MACOR MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 41"77

81 CASALEGNOLE PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 41"83

82 MICHELI LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 42"49

83 ARTIOLI TOMMASO 2017 USMIANI 43"95

84 CERVAI PIETRO 2018 USMIANI 45"61

85 SPORTIELLO LUCA 2016 SETTIMO 45"95

86 FRANCU RICCARDO 2016 USMIANI 48"45

87 MORABITA LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 48"78

88 MASHA KEVIN 2018 SETTIMO 50"21

89 BRUSSINO NICHOLAS 2015 USMIANI 52"26

90 BELLONI GIOELE 2018 USMIANI 55"60

91 D'ANGELO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 56"50

92 MANZI SAMUEL 2019 USMIANI 56"50



93 MASSONE EMANUELE 2015 USMIANI 64'44

94 CUGLIARI SAMUEL 2019 USMIANI 70'07

95 TRONO TOMMASO 2017 USMIANI 71'89

96 TORTA TOMMASO 2018 USMIANI 75'06

1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 15"08

2 VIOLA AURORA 2011 USMIANI 18"40

3 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 18"67

4 ARONE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 18"98

5 BRUNO CARLOTTA 2014 USMIANI 19"28

6 MAMBELLI GIADA 2013 SETTIMO 19"90

7 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 20"06

8 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 20"21

9 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 20"43

10 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 20"58

11 L'ANNUNZIATA CAMILLA 2015 USMIANI 21"02

12 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 21"89

13 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 22"13

14 NARDOZZA AURORA 2010 USMIANI 22"25

15 ENASEL FRANCESCA ELISA 2014 USMIANI 22"57

16 MOTTO GAIA 2015 SETTIMO 22"92

17 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 USMIANI 23"10

18 CALCAGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 23"16

19 SETTANI GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 23"22

20 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 23"36

21 SABATINO GIULIA 2012 USMIANI 23"45

22 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 23"70

23 AMENDOLIA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 23"73

24 BURRIESCI CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 24"08

25 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 24"09

26 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMIANI 24"40

27 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2012 SETTIMO 24"48

28 MORSELLINO AMBRA 2012 SETTIMO 24"48

29 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 24"77

30 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 24"79

31 PRINCIPATO NICOLE 2015 USMIANI 25"'02

32 DI DEDDA SARA 2017 SETTIMO 25"13

33 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 SETTIMO 26"44

34 CILIBERTI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 26"80

35 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 27"99

36 KARBOU FATIMA 2013 USMIANI 28"46

37 NEJNEC SOFIA MIRIAM 2016 USMIANI 28"50

38 NUOVO SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 28"63

39 MACCARIO EMMA 2015 SETTIMO 28"87

40 PODESTA' ALICE 2018 SETTIMO 29"57

STILE FEMMINE



41 NUZZO ARIANNA 2012 UISM 30"01

42 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 30"34

43 DEL PANCI GIULIA 2016 USMIANI 30"34

44 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 30"48

45 MISTI NICOLE 2016 USMIANI 30"92

46 CROXATTO BIANCA 2016 SETTIMO 31"21

47 FONTANA GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 31"34

48 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 31"56

49 ICHIMI STEFANIA 2016 USMIANI 32"66

50 SATRAGNO GIADA 2014 USMIANI 33"06

51 FALZONE BEATRICE 2017 SETTIMO 34"88

52 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 34"96

53 STURZA SOFIA 2017 USMIANI 35"08

54 ENACHE ELISA 2014 SETTIMO 35"44

55 FLORIO BEATRICE 2016 USMIANI 35"50

56 PERNICE MARGHERITA 2015 USMIANI 37"81

57 REVIGLIO ALICE 2014 USMIANI 38"71

58 VENNETTILLI ELEONORA 2016 USMIANI 40"04

59 ROLLE DILETTA 2017 USMIANI 40"92

60 CREMONA AURORA 2016 USMIANI 41"81

61 RUSTINI ELENA 2018 USMIANI 42"68

1 VERSI NICOLAS 2012 USMIANI 15"15

2 ORLANDO ANDREA 2011 SETTIMO 15"72

3 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 15"72

4 PANSINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 17"56

5 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 18"50

6 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 18"55

7 NEJNEC MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 18"63

8 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 18"79

9 VALASCQUEZ RYAN 2014 USMIANI 18"81

10 CAVALLARO EMILIANO 2014 USMIANI 19"23

11 IDONE LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 19"47

12 CERVAI FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 19"52

13 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 19"56

14 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 19"61

15 BORA MATTIA 2016 USMIANI 20"24

16 IMBERTI VALERIO 2016 USMIANI 20"87

17 CARONE MANUEL 2014 USMIANI 20"92

18 BURRIESCI TOMMASO 2014 USMIANI 20"95

19 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 21"54

20 GIANNETTO MATTEO 2012 USMIANI 21"56

21 MURRU GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 21"57

22 CESTARI LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 21"84

23 CIVIERO LEONARDO 2012 USMIANI 21"89

STILE MASCHI



24 BOUDRIR ANASS 2012 USMIANI 21"92

25 LOI LEONARDO 2016 SETTIMO 22"27

26 TITO PIERO 2013 USMIANI 22"33

27 FEMIA MARCO 2014 USMIANI 22"45

28 BORELLO MANUELE 2012 SETTIMO 22"73

29 MASCELLANI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 23"02

30 VALENTE LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 23"43

31 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 23"52

32 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 23"52

33 GISONNO THOMAS 2013 SETTIMO 23"76

34 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 24"22

35 RAMIREZ ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 24"59

36 SCARINO LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 24"64

37 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 24"91

38 ROMANINI RODOLFO 2015 USMIANI 24"92

39 GALLARATO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 25"02

40 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 25"80

41 DI PAOLO OSCAR 2015 USMIANI 25"90

42 PANIN MIKHAIL 2016 USMIANI 25"96

43 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 26"06

44 CICONTE ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 26"72

45 LUPO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 26"80

46 BRACCO FRANCESCO 2016 USMIANI 26"83

47 RISMARU NIKITO 2017 USMIANI 26"89

48 PODESTA' FEDERICO 2016 SETTIMO 28"42

49 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 28"46

50 PERONCINI PIETRO 2013 USMIANI 28"58

51 MARTINATI ALBERTO 2015 USMIANI 28"70

52 CIANCIALUSO EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 29"16

53 BROVELLI DAVIDE 2011 SETTIMO 29"27

54 URLICH SEBASTIAN 2016 SETTIMO 29"44

55 HERNANDEZ OLIER 2016 USMIANI 29"46

56 APPELLA TOMMASO 2016 USMIANI 29"72

57 CASTELLAZZI PAOLO 2014 USMIANI 30"26

58 SERAFINO NICOLO' 20217 USMIANI 31"80

59 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 31"86

60 TURCHIARELLA DANIELE 2016 USMIANI 32"10

61 GIACALONE MARIO 2016 USMIANI 32"38

62 MASHA RYAN 2016 SETTIMO 32"57

63 CARLINO ALEX 2015 USMIANI 33"52

64 PARRINELLO ALESSIO 2015 USMIANI 34"94

65 BONVEGNA PIETRO 2017 USMIANI 36"08

66 GIAMPAOLO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 36"36

67 PERRI FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 37"39

68 ANDRONIC DAN 2027 SETTIMO 37"39

69 CARBONE MATTEO 2015 SETTIMO 37"56

70 MACOR MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 38"26



71 SOLOMON MATTIA 2015 USMIANI 38"82

72 ZHU KEVIN 2014 USMIANI 39"82

73 VIRZI' ETTORE 2017 USMIANI 40"42

74 GLIONNA GABRIELE 2016 USMIANI 46"75

75 GARRUBA MATTIA 2013 SETTIMO 52"09

76 BIASIN LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 71"95

1 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 24"24

2 ARONE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 24"54

3 BRUNO CARLOTTA 2014 USMIANI 24"63

4 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 24"84

5 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 25"50

6 DE VIZIA SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 25"52

7 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 26"90

8 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 28"11

9 LANNUNZIATA CAMILLA 2015 USMIANI 28"36

10 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 28"45

11 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 28"63

12 CALCAGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 29"60

13 SABATINO GIULIA 2012 USMIANI 30"19

14 BURRIESCI CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 31"91

15 BENNA CATERINA 2015 USMIANI 33"44

16 MOTTO GAIA 2015 SETTIMO 34"29

17 CHIRILA GESSICA 2014 SETTIMO 34"90

18 PERRI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 35"02

19 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2012 SETTIMO 35"41

20 FEDELE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 36"44

21 ENASEL FRANCESCA ELISA 2014 USMIANI 36"46

22 INNOCENTI BENEDETTA 2016 USMIANI 36"49

23 DAMILANO BEATRICE 2017 USMIANI 36"60

24 FONTANA GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 36"81

25 NUZZO ARIANNA 2012 USMIANI 37"82

26 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 39"32

27 VENETTILLI ELEONORA 2016 USMIANI 43"66

28 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 SETTIMO 45"30

29 SPADARO SERENA 2012 USMIANI 49"12

30 NICCO GAIA 2017 USMIANI 50"01

1 ORLANDO ANDREA 2011 SETTIMO 20"76

2 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 21"63

3 VERSI NICOLAS 2012 USMIANI 21"72

4 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 23"07

5 NEJNEC MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 23"81

RANA MASCHI

RANA FEMMINE



6 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 24"57

7 PANSINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 25"28

8 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 USMIANI 25"28

9 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 25"50

10 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 25"77

11 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 26"07

12 FEMIA MARCO 2014 USMIANI 26"36

13 CESTARI LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 26"84

14 BIBIANO MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 27"20

15 CAVALLARO EMILIANO 2014 USMIANI 27"34

16 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 28"71

17 GALLARATO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 30"05

18 DI GREGORIO ANDREA 2012 USMIANI 32"73

19 BRACCO FRANCESCO 2016 USMIANI 33"48

20 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 33"69

21 BORELLO MANUELE 2012 SETTIMO 36"25

22 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 38"57

23 CASTELLAZZI PAOLO 2014 USMIANI 39"18

24 SOLOMON MATTIA 2015 USMIANI 41"32

25 VIRZI ETTORE 2017 USMIANI 46"21

26 MICHELI LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 54"66

1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 21"69

2 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 23"42

1 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 22"00

2 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 25"11

FARFALLA FEMMINE

FARFALLA MASCHI


